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200806050002
29160

06/05/2008
12:17:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF NEW
YORK
TRUSTEE

27 25 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200806060002
30050

06/06/2008
08:48:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
ABRAHAM L
JR

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200806250002
59570

06/25/2008
01:23:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 133 200803310001
28020

Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
TOWNE
FOREST


