Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806050002 29160	06/05/2008 12:17:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE			27	25		Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
200806060002 30050	06/06/2008 08:48:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, ABRAHAM L JR						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200806250002 59570	06/25/2008 01:23:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			9	133	28020	Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:133 Sub:OLD TOWNE FOREST